
CHECKETT 19.6%
ARVEST BANK NOEL 9.0%
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE 5.8%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 4.5%
EVENSON 4.5%
PAUL 4.1%
THE CORNERSTONE BANK 3.6%
HIGHSIDE LLC 2.8%
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE 2.8%
BANDY 2.4%
OAKSTAR BANK 2.2%
SPENTRUST-MISSOURI INC 2.2%
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA 2.1%
DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC 1.8%
PIKE 1.8%
Others 30.7%
Total: 100.0%

McDonald County Lender Market Share
Total

November 2019



EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
21ST MORTGAGE CORPORATION

2019 2883 11/25/2019 20 $76,368.32FAULKNER TREVYN

$76,368.32
ARK-LA-TEX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

2019 2898 11/26/2019 18 $145,600.00ADAMS CLAYTON 45 BLUEGILL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$145,600.00
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

2019 2739 11/06/2019 7 $25,000.00ROBBINS COREY 528 MCMILLAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317094

$25,000.00
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

2019 2792 11/15/2019 12 $650,000.00ROBERT D WARD REVOCABLE TRUST 1168 UPPER MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

WARD ROBERT 1168 UPPER MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2019 2794 11/15/2019 11 $242,200.00WARD CODY 1860 UPPER MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

$892,200.00
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

2019 2788 11/14/2019 15 $344,800.00WEBB COLTER 14208 RT E
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2019 2821 11/18/2019 15 $0.00OWEN JARED 17500 WHITE OAK RIDGE RD
PEA RIDGE, AR 72751

2019 2841 11/20/2019 15 $57,000.00ALVAREZ FRANCISCO 306 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 306 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ FRANCISCO 306 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

2019 2749 11/07/2019 18 $181,800.00SPARNICHT BRIAN 8877 RT B
GOODMAN, MO 64843

2019 2679 11/01/2019 15 $110,000.00COUSINEAU GREGG 3146 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 64854

$693,600.00
ARVEST BANK NOEL

2019 2859 11/22/2019 13 $1,378,800.00STAUBER ROBERT 668 RT TT
NOEL, MO 64854
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
$1,378,800.00

ARVEST BANK NOWATA
2019 2887 11/25/2019 11 $151,300.00CHANDLER RANDY 379 PERSIMMON LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$151,300.00

ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE
2019 2757 11/08/2019 9 $180,600.00DARTER EMILY 2673 MOUNTAIN RD

WASHBURN, MO 65772
TIDWELL CAMRON 2673 MOUNTAIN RD

WASHBURN, MO 65772
2019 2812 11/18/2019 9 $242,770.00TIDWELL BRIAN 2557 MOUNTAIN RD

WASHBURN, MO 65772
$423,370.00

ARVEST BANK ROGERS
2019 2903 11/26/2019 12 $125,000.00YANG ANTHONY

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$125,000.00

BANDY
2019 2823 11/18/2019 5 $45,850.00COOK TALON

2019 2745 11/06/2019 5 $264,000.00HENRY BLAKE

HENRY BROTHERS FARMS LLC

MOTEX LLC

2019 2763 11/12/2019 5 $62,000.00HOSKINS WILLIAM

$371,850.00
BANK OF GRAVETTE

2019 2871 11/22/2019 12 $177,936.00DREW & PAULEE LLC 1711 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 648549259

DREW AND PAULEE LLC 1711 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 648549259

HENDREN JEFFREY 1711 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 648549259

$177,936.00
BISHOP

2019 2727 11/05/2019 14 $72,000.00LONGNECKER DAKOTA 106 HILLCREST DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$72,000.00
CARLIN
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2019 2678 11/01/2019 5 $125,000.00WILSON JACOB

2019 2678 11/01/2019 5 $125,000.00WILSON JACOB

$250,000.00
CHAFFIN

2019 2798 11/15/2019 15 $149,826.00BUTTS JAMES

HAWLEY BETH

$149,826.00
CHECKETT

2019 2794 11/15/2019 11 $242,200.00WARD CODY 1860 UPPER MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2019 2792 11/15/2019 12 $650,000.00ROBERT D WARD REVOCABLE TRUST 1168 UPPER MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

WARD ROBERT 1168 UPPER MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2019 2812 11/18/2019 9 $242,770.00TIDWELL BRIAN 2557 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

2019 2757 11/08/2019 9 $180,600.00DARTER EMILY 2673 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

TIDWELL CAMRON 2673 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

2019 2739 11/06/2019 7 $25,000.00ROBBINS COREY 528 MCMILLAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317094

2019 2859 11/22/2019 13 $1,378,800.00STAUBER ROBERT 668 RT TT
NOEL, MO 64854

2019 2887 11/25/2019 11 $151,300.00CHANDLER RANDY 379 PERSIMMON LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2019 2903 11/26/2019 12 $125,000.00YANG ANTHONY
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

$2,995,670.00
CHEKETT

2019 2905 11/26/2019 11 $92,000.00MANZER JONATHAN 719 EASY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

MANZER RENTAL PROPERTY LLC 719 EASY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

$92,000.00
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2019 2901 11/26/2019 10 $147,000.00LEE CHONG

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
YANG PHIA

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$147,000.00

CROSS
2019 2901 11/26/2019 10 $147,000.00LEE CHONG

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
YANG PHIA

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$147,000.00

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC
2019 2816 11/18/2019 17 $85,750.00WILLIAMS DALE 251 OAKRIDGE DR

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2019 2854 11/21/2019 14 $113,282.00HOLT KLAYTEN 314 CEDAR ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2019 2773 11/12/2019 15 $76,630.00MARENIC DONNA 2490 HOBBS RD

NOEL, MO 64854
$275,662.00

DIXON
2019 2899 11/26/2019 17 $260,000.00KRAMER PATRICIA 1690 HALL RIDGE RD

NOEL, MO 64854
SHEEHY MORGAN 1690 HALL RIDGE RD

NOEL, MO 64854
$260,000.00

DULL
2019 2827 11/19/2019 12 $12,983.65TROTTER TERRY 1995 FLETCHER RIDGE RD

SELIGMAN, MO 65745
$12,983.65

EQUITY BANK
2019 2827 11/19/2019 12 $12,983.65TROTTER TERRY 1995 FLETCHER RIDGE RD

SELIGMAN, MO 65745
$12,983.65

EVENSON
2019 2841 11/20/2019 15 $57,000.00ALVAREZ FRANCISCO 306 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 64854
HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 306 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 64854
HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ FRANCISCO 306 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 64854
2019 2821 11/18/2019 15 $0.00OWEN JARED 17500 WHITE OAK RIDGE RD

PEA RIDGE, AR 72751

5



EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2019 2788 11/14/2019 15 $344,800.00WEBB COLTER 14208 RT E

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2019 2679 11/01/2019 15 $110,000.00COUSINEAU GREGG 3146 STATE HWY 90

NOEL, MO 64854
2019 2871 11/22/2019 12 $177,936.00DREW & PAULEE LLC 1711 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 648549259
DREW AND PAULEE LLC 1711 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 648549259
HENDREN JEFFREY 1711 KINGS HWY

NOEL, MO 648549259
$689,736.00

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORA
2019 2899 11/26/2019 17 $260,000.00KRAMER PATRICIA 1690 HALL RIDGE RD

NOEL, MO 64854
SHEEHY MORGAN 1690 HALL RIDGE RD

NOEL, MO 64854
$260,000.00

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSA
2019 2823 11/18/2019 5 $45,850.00COOK TALON

$45,850.00
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

2019 2745 11/06/2019 5 $264,000.00HENRY BLAKE

HENRY BROTHERS FARMS LLC

MOTEX LLC

2019 2763 11/12/2019 5 $62,000.00HOSKINS WILLIAM

$326,000.00
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

2019 2814 11/18/2019 10 $40,000.00O'BRIEN ERNEST 1060 CYCLONE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2019 2767 11/12/2019 10 $29,750.00ADAMS JOSEPH 846 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$69,750.00
FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

2019 2686 11/01/2019 15 $185,500.00PROCTOR LOREN 2309 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$185,500.00
GNBANK NA
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2019 2905 11/26/2019 11 $92,000.00MANZER JONATHAN 719 EASY ST

NOEL, MO 64854
MANZER RENTAL PROPERTY LLC 719 EASY ST

NOEL, MO 64854
$92,000.00

GUARANTY BANK
2019 2727 11/05/2019 14 $72,000.00LONGNECKER DAKOTA 106 HILLCREST DR

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$72,000.00

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD
2019 2798 11/15/2019 15 $149,826.00BUTTS JAMES

HAWLEY BETH

2019 2892 11/25/2019 14 $67,474.00FOLTZ CODY 486 SKYLARK RD
POWELL, MO 65730

$217,300.00
HIGHSIDE LLC

2019 2808 11/18/2019 6 $429,250.00MISSOURI CREEK LLC
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

VAN ELK RUSSELL
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$429,250.00
HOME POINT FINANCIAL CORPORATION

2019 2833 11/20/2019 14 $120,280.00MOORE MARK 3675 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$120,280.00
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

2019 2735 11/05/2019 20 $78,000.00GOFF ROGER 760 COY RD
ANDERSON, MO 648319510

$78,000.00
MGL TRUSTEE LLC

2019 2741 11/06/2019 13 $25,000.00CHARLES W LAND AND PAMALA S LAND TRUST 408 2ND ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318450

LAND CHARLES 408 2ND ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318450

2019 2791 11/15/2019 12 $47,117.00PRICE JOSEPH 409 BUG SCUFFLE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$72,117.00
MILESTONE SETTLEMENT LLC

2019 2675 11/01/2019 18 $104,610.00THOMPSON CHERYL 699 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

$104,610.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
MILLSAP & SINGER PC

2019 2833 11/20/2019 14 $120,280.00MOORE MARK 3675 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$120,280.00
MITCHELL

2019 2749 11/07/2019 18 $181,800.00SPARNICHT BRIAN 8877 RT B
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$181,800.00
OAKSTAR BANK

2019 2724 11/05/2019 12 $332,000.00WRIGHT CHRISTOPHER TBD BARKER LN
POWELL, MO 645730

WRIGHT FAMILY HOMES LLC TBD BARKER LN
POWELL, MO 645730

$332,000.00
OLD MISSOURI BANK

2019 2734 11/05/2019 12 $83,725.00NICOLETTI ANDREW 591 RT U
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

WEBB ELMER 591 RT U
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

WEBB NICOLETTI STEPHONY 591 RT U
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

WEBB-NICOLETTI STEPHONY 591 RT U
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

$83,725.00
PAUL

2019 2680 11/01/2019 11 $80,000.00OWEN LARRY 101 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

2019 2683 11/01/2019 11 $205,000.00TESTERMAN ROBERT 347 TESTERMAN DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2019 2708 11/04/2019 11 $72,000.00STRACENER TERRY 2044 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 64867

2019 2814 11/18/2019 10 $40,000.00O'BRIEN ERNEST 1060 CYCLONE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2019 2767 11/12/2019 10 $29,750.00ADAMS JOSEPH 846 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2019 2800 11/15/2019 11 $200,000.00HODSON TRACY 819 HODSON WAY
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$626,750.00
PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA

2019 2791 11/15/2019 12 $47,117.00PRICE JOSEPH 409 BUG SCUFFLE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$47,117.00
PIERCE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2019 2717 11/04/2019 3 $7,900.00HARTER MICHAEL

2019 2883 11/25/2019 20 $76,368.32FAULKNER TREVYN

$84,268.32
PIKE

2019 2773 11/12/2019 15 $76,630.00MARENIC DONNA 2490 HOBBS RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2019 2816 11/18/2019 17 $85,750.00WILLIAMS DALE 251 OAKRIDGE DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2019 2854 11/21/2019 14 $113,282.00HOLT KLAYTEN 314 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$275,662.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC

2019 2735 11/05/2019 20 $78,000.00GOFF ROGER 760 COY RD
ANDERSON, MO 648319510

$78,000.00
ROCKERS

2019 2898 11/26/2019 18 $145,600.00ADAMS CLAYTON 45 BLUEGILL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$145,600.00
ROSEN

2019 2892 11/25/2019 14 $67,474.00FOLTZ CODY 486 SKYLARK RD
POWELL, MO 65730

$67,474.00
ROUSE

2019 2843 11/20/2019 12 $41,250.00ALLEY MICHAEL 1547 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ALLEY CAPITAL LLC 1547 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2019 2681 11/01/2019 11 $60,000.00DUGGAR STANLEY 206 CHASE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$101,250.00
SIMMONS BANK

2019 2741 11/06/2019 13 $25,000.00CHARLES W LAND AND PAMALA S LAND TRUST 408 2ND ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318450

LAND CHARLES 408 2ND ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318450

$25,000.00
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

2019 2681 11/01/2019 11 $60,000.00DUGGAR STANLEY 206 CHASE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2019 2843 11/20/2019 12 $41,250.00ALLEY MICHAEL 1547 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
ALLEY CAPITAL LLC 1547 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$101,250.00

SPENTRUST-MISSOURI INC
2019 2724 11/05/2019 12 $332,000.00WRIGHT CHRISTOPHER TBD BARKER LN

POWELL, MO 645730
WRIGHT FAMILY HOMES LLC TBD BARKER LN

POWELL, MO 645730
$332,000.00

THE CORNERSTONE BANK
2019 2680 11/01/2019 11 $80,000.00OWEN LARRY 101 GARNER ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843
2019 2683 11/01/2019 11 $205,000.00TESTERMAN ROBERT 347 TESTERMAN DR

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2019 2708 11/04/2019 11 $72,000.00STRACENER TERRY 2044 WATERS RD

STELLA, MO 64867
2019 2800 11/15/2019 11 $200,000.00HODSON TRACY 819 HODSON WAY

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$557,000.00

TOWNSEND
2019 2686 11/01/2019 15 $185,500.00PROCTOR LOREN 2309 BUNCH RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$185,500.00

UNDERWOOD
2019 2717 11/04/2019 3 $7,900.00HARTER MICHAEL

$7,900.00
VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENTS LLC

2019 2675 11/01/2019 18 $104,610.00THOMPSON CHERYL 699 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

$104,610.00
WEBER

2019 2678 11/01/2019 5 $125,000.00WILSON JACOB

$125,000.00
WIELAND
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
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PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2019 2734 11/05/2019 12 $83,725.00NICOLETTI ANDREW 591 RT U

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
WEBB ELMER 591 RT U

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
WEBB NICOLETTI STEPHONY 591 RT U

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
WEBB-NICOLETTI STEPHONY 591 RT U

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$83,725.00
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